Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.15
2:14.35
2:14.52
2:15.06
2:15.09
2:15.36
2:16.13
2:16.93
2:17.57
2:19.54
2:35.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.13
2:15.36
2:17.57
2:15.09
2:14.52
2:14.35
2:16.93
2:14.15
2:15.06
2:19.54
2:35.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

595
592
590
583
582
579
569
559
551
528
381

WA Pts

569
579
551
582
590
592
559
595
583
528
381

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Round

H
H
H

N

I I T

I I I T

Date

15/05/16
09/04/17
28/05/17
15/05/16
28/05/17
2210117
13/01/18
02/07/16
07/10/17
01/05/16
18/05/14

Date

13/01/18
2210117
07/10/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
09/04/17
02/07/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
01/05/16
18/05/14

Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Sheffield

Corby

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Eindhoven
Corby
Corby
Sheffield

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Club Swam Under

Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



