## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.15	595	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Deepings	1
2:14.35	592	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:14.52	590	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:15.06	583	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Deepings	1
2:15.09	582	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:15.36	579	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Deepings	1
2:16.13	569	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:16.93	559	Н	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
2:17.57	551	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:19.54	528	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:35.56	381	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Deepings	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.13	569	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:15.36	579	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Deepings	1
2:17.57	551	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:15.09	582	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:14.52	590	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:14.35	592	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:16.93	559	Н	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
2:14.15	595	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Deepings	1
2:15.06	583	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Deepings	1
2:19.54	528	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Deepings	1
2:35.56	381	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Deepings	1